
Garlic price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Garlic - Average Safdarganj APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2026-01-24

Garlic - Average Safdarganj  61.50  6,150.00  6200 -  6,100.00 2025-11-03

Garlic Barabanki  62.30  6,230.00  6280 -  6,180.00 2025-11-01

Garlic Rudauli  90.20  9,020.00  9060 -  8,980.00 2024-05-13
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